1. ☐ Partial Releases 2. ☐ Prototype Processing	(il. PLAN REVIEW (optional)	TOTAL COSTS	☐ Elevator	Fire Protection		Electrical	Building	(Check all that apport)	Aspesios Apar Subcit. 8		3 🗆	lia.PROPOSED WORK	6. Responsible Person in Charge ange Work has Begun		Address/201 HADOME/ED		Forme Improvement Contractor 1	License No. OR, if new home, B	4. Principal Contractor: ###	3. Ownership in Fee: Public	Address 1/3 5/4/12	2. Name of Owner in Fee: JOE	1. Proposed Work Site at: 1/3	7:	7-8-08 U	
1. [] Elevators/Fscalstors/Lifts/ Dumbwaiters/Moving Walks 2. [] High Pressure Bollers 3. [] Pressure Vessels	IV. DOES OR WILL YOUR BUILDING CONTAIN ANY OF THE FOLLOWING							Est. Cost Plans Date Rejection Rec'd by Rec'd Date	☐ Lead Hazard Al				appe Work has Begun HAROY MET C	FAX: ((F/ED/72R4/X RD e-mail	1001111	Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable)	Builder Reg. NoExp.	MONTRACTING INC Tel T		K CKASTRORO (3R16	SILVER	Sections I, II, III (optional), IV, VI, and VII	APPLICATION	CONSTRUCTION
is ackflow Preventers ces of Assembly	CONTAIN ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?			#1599 2	MP TAINING TO THE	MANN TO THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE PART		late Date Wewer Approval Rejection viewer	☐ Radon Remediation ☐ Annual Permit	☐ Renovation ☐ Reconstruction	☐ Addition ☐ Demolition		11. Max. Live Load	10. Wetlands yes	- AWA	7	5.	Exp. Date 3. Area - Largest Floor 4. New Building Area		10 DIE NINGETTE CHARACT	28028 12. Other	S. State Permit Surcharge Fee 10. Subtotal	7. Less 20% for State Plan Review \$ 8. Subtotal \$	5. Elevator Devices 6. Subtotal	4. 3. C. 4. 무급 무급	PERMIT V. FEE SUMMARY (for office use only)
B. B. Smoke Control Systems in Open Wells Dunderground Storage Tanks Swimming Pools, Spas and Hot Tubs		C. MIXED USE -List secondary use(s):	3. Change in Use Group, Indicate Former:	2. Use Group:	B. NON-RESIDENTIAL (primary use)	After Construction	ion	4. No. of dwelling units: All Units restricted	Change it Use Group, [adicate Former: 3. Change it Use Group, [adicate Former:	1. State Specific Use:	A. RESIDENTIAL (primary use)					sq. ft. //////////////////////////////////		\$2. tr.			Control Control	•	Review \$			use only) Update Update

CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

Ι.	OWNER	SECTION (to	be com	pleted if the	e applicant i	is the	owner in fe	e)
----	-------	-------------	--------	---------------	---------------	--------	-------------	----

I hereby certify that I am the owner in fee of the property listed on Page 1,

Mark the following applicable boxes:

Α.	()	I further certify that a new home (private residence) will be constructed on this property for my own use and occu-
			pancy. This dwelling is to be occupied by myself and is not to be used for any purpose other than single family
			residential use. I attest that all construction, plumbing, or electrical work will be done, in whole or in part, by me or by
			subcontractors under my supervision, in accordance with all applicable laws; and, I further acknowledge that said
	-		new home is not covered under the New Home Warranty and Builders Registration Act (N.J.S.A. 46:3B-1 et seq.) and
			that such fact shall be disclosed to any person purchasing this property within ten years of the date of issuance of a certificate of occupancy.

		C	artificate of occupancy.
		T A O	UNDERSTAND THAT IN MARKING BOX A, I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I AM ASSUMING RESPONSIBILITY FOR HE WORK DONE ON SAID PROPERTY, THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY PRIOR TO, DURING, AND AFTER NY WORK PERFORMED, AND FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF THE SUBCONTRACTORS I HIRE, EMPLOY, OR ITHERWISE CONTRACT OR WITH WHOM I MAKE AGREEMENTS TO PERFORM WORK. I AM VOLUNTARILY ND KNOWINGLY ASSUMING THIS RESPONSIBILITY.
В.	()	- 11	further certify the following as required by the New Jersey Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(e)1.ix:
		tic Of	personally prepared the plans submitted for: 1) the new home referred to in A.; or, 2) an addition, alteration, renova- on, or repair to an existing single family residence owned and occupied by myself and located on the property listed in Page 1; or, 3) a new structure that will be physically separate from, but that will be deemed part of, an existing ingle family residence that is owned and occupied by myself and located on the property listed on Page 1.
C.			further certify that I will perform or supervise the following work:) Building C.2. () Fire Protection
			certify that I will perform the following work:) Electrical C.4. () Plumbing
D.	()	i a Ta	agree to advise all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of axation and to comply with all New Jersey tax laws.
			ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require.
l ur	iderst	tand	that if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment.
Sig	natur	e	Date
~			SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee)
II.	AGE ereby	ENT cert	
II. I he rize	AGE ereby ed by a	ENT cert the certi	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d); the proposed work is autho-
II. I he rize I fu and	AGE ereby ed by a ther flocal gree to	ENT cert the certi l prid	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county,
II. I he rize I fur and	AGE ereby ed by a ther l local gree to	cert the certi l prid o ad	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation
II. I he rize I fu and I agand I un	AGE oreby orther local gree to derst	ent cert certi prid o ad ompl	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. Ivise all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws.
If. I he rize I fur and I ag	AGE are by ther local gree to derst	certithe certito additional cert	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment.
II. I he rize I fu and I ag and I un	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	cert the cert I prid o ad ompi tand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor. HHH CONTRACTIVA CORP.
II. I he rize I fu and I ag and I un	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	cert the cert I prid o ad ompi tand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor. HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD
II. I he rize I fu and I again I ur Age Add	AGE rther I local local rther Ch local	cert the certial pride o add omplitand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor, HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD MONROE VILLE N.T 08343
II. I he rize I fu and I again I ur Age Add	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	certithe certification and cer	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor, HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD MONROE VILLE N.T 08343

1

THE BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

UCC NEW JERSEY CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Date Issued 03/13/08 Control # Permit # 08-070

Construction Official Date	Estimated Cost of Work \$ 5,000	NOTE: If construction does not commence within one (1) year of date of issuance, or if construction ceases for a period of six (6) months, this permit is void.	[] ELEVATOR DEVICES [] ASBESTOS ABATEMENT [] OTHER (Subchapter 8 only) DESCRIPTION OF WORK: FOOTING & FOUNDATION ONLY - 16 X 35 SUNROOM	rmission to perform the following [] FIRE PROTECTION []	Mork Site Location 113 SILVER AVENUE B Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH Address 113 SILVER AVENUE GLASSBORO, NJ 08028- Telephone MANUE 113 SILVER AVENUE
08		e within one (1) year of date of issuance, of six (6) months, this permit is void.	jū	work: LEAD HAZARD ABATEMENT DEMOLITION	Contractor H.H.M. CONTRACTING CORP Address 337 ELK ROAD MONROSVILLE, NJ 08343- Telephone Monrosville, No. Federal Emp. No.
	Cash Collected By	Cert. of Occupancy Other Total Check No.	Plumbing Fire Protection Elevator Devices Other	PAYMENTS (Office Use Only) Building 112 Electrical 0	ACTING CORP
	JEP	179 3525	0 0	112 0	

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMP
CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE.
Block 4 Lot 2 (
Work Site Location 113 SILVER AVE

BUILDING SUBCODE SCHNICAL SECTION

Date Issued 03/13/08 Control # Permit # 08-070

U.C.C. Fill (rev. 3/96)			COR []	Total Land Area Disturbed 560 Sq. Pt.	Total La
			[] State Approved	f New Structure 2,800 Cu. Ft.	Volume of
7	DCA State Permit Fee		Industrialized Building:	. Area/All Floors 560 Sq. Ft.	New Bldg.
\$ 112	TOTAL FEE	Collected by: JEP		Largest Floor 560 Sq. Pt.	Area Lar
\$ 0	Minimum Fee	Paid [K] Check # 3525	3. Total (1+2)\$ 5,000	Reight of Structure 5 Ft.	Reight o
\$ 0	Administrative Surcharge	Admi	2. Alteration \$ 0	tories1	No. of Stories
			1. New Bldg. \$ 5,000	Constr. Class Present Proposed	Constr.
			Est, Cost of Bldg. Work:	p Present R-3 Proposed R-3	Use Group
				ING CHARACTERISTICS	B. BUILDING
0		[] Demolition		BarrlerFree	
0		Other		Final	
0		Other		By: Other	Approved
0		[] Other		TCO	Date:
0	Abstement NJAC 5:17	[] Lead Haz, Abatemen		[] CCO [] CA Mechanical	8
0	Subchapter 8	[] Asbestos Abatement Subchapter		APPROVAL [] Elev Energy	SUBCODE APPROVAL
0		[] Pool - In Ground		t [] Plumb [] Fire Finishes	[] Elect
0	ρ	[] Pool - Above Ground		Joint Plan Review Required: Insulation	Joint Pl
0	Sq. Ft.	[] Sign 0		r BarrierFree	[] Other
0	Height (exceeds 6')			e France	[] Frame
0		[] Siding		FoundationSlab	[] Foun
0		[] Roofing		ing Foundation	[] Footing
0		[] Alteration		S/19/08 Co Footing	114 []
112		[X] Addition	lure Failure Approval Initial	No Flans Req. Type Failure	I) No P
\$	<i>s</i> n	[] New Building	Dates (Month/Day)	IEW Date Initial INSPECTIONS	PLAN REVIEW
FEE (Office Use Only		TYPE OF WORK		ARY (Office Use Only)	JOB SUMMARY
					Veral .
				or Bldrs. Req. No.	Lic. No.
					Tele.
	- 16 x 35 SUNROOM	FOOTING & FOUNDATION ONLY -		MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343-	ı
				337 BLK ROAD	Address
		DESCRIPTION OF WORK		Contractor H.H.M. CONTRACTING CORP	Contract
		D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA			Tele.
				GLASSEORO, NJ 08028-	
		Signature		113 SILVER AVENUE	Address
				Fee SRIGANDI, JOSEPH	Owner in
į.	i to make this application	of record and am authorized to make this application.		Location 113 SILVER AV	Work Site
	the (agent of) owner	I hereby certify that I am the		Lot 2 Qual	Block 4
			NO: 1-800-272-1000	CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO:	CONTRACT
	Cata	C: CENTIFICATION IS LIBO OF ORIG	CE INFORMATION, WEEN CHANGING	A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE	A. IDENT

THE BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

DCC NEW JERSEY PERMIT UPDATE

Update Issued 04/09/08 Control # Permit # 08-070+A Permit Issued 03/13/08

(609) 881-8140

TECHNICAL BUILDING

SECTION

Permit # Control # Date Issued 08-070+A 04/09/08

PA Block 4 CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000 A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

3 Volume of New Structure
2 Total Land Ares Disturbed
1
7
9
9 19:02 1 Area Largest Floor New Bldg. Area/All Floors Height of Structure Gee Group No. of Stories Federal Emp. No. Constr. Class Present B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS SUBCODE APPROVAL Joint Plan Review Required: PLAN REVIEW Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No. Address 337 ELK ROAD Contractor E.H.M. CONTRACTING CORP. Address 113 SILVER AVENUE Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH Work Site Location 113 SILVER AVENUE [] Elect [] Plumb [] Fire JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) Approved By: 8 [] All [] No Plans Req. [] Other [] Frame] Foundation] Footing () MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343-GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-Present R-3 _ __ __ Tot 2 Date [} Elev Fax (Initial Proposed Proposed R-3 _Qual 3,887 Other g 560 Final Slab Type Mechanical Finiahes 560 560 Energy Insulation Foundation | Footing INSPECTIONS Frame 10 BarrierFree BarrierFree տ 7 Sq. Ft. Cu. Ft. Sq. Ft Sq. Ft. Failure Failure Approval Alteration \$ New Bldg. Est. Cost of Bldg. Work; 3. Total (1+2)\$_ [] State Approved Industrialized Building: Dates (Month/Day) tr 45,000 45,000 Initial D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner Collected by: Paid K | Check # 3544 [X] Addition TYPE OF WORK SUNROOM - 16 X 35 WITH SPA Signature of record and am authorized to make this application. [] Demolition [] Alteration [] New Building DESCRIPTION OF WORK [] Other _ mers [] [] Pool - Above Ground [] Fence [] Siding [] Roofing [] Lead Haz. Abatement NJAC 5:17] Asbestos Abatement Subchapter 8 [] Pool - In Ground Other Other JEP 0 Administrative Surcharge DCA State Permit Fee **Sq.** Ft. Height (exceeds 6') Minimum Fee TOTAL FEE FRE (Office Use Only) 0.C.C. 2110 (zev. 3/96]

155

0

0 0 0 ٥ 0

155

Ф Φ 0 ۰ ۵

o

10

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

Permit # Control # Date Issued 08-070+A 04/09/08

ORPPlicant's Signature/Contractor's Seal and Signature Of J Licensed Electrical Contractor [] Exempt Applicant Of	the work listed on this application.	watery certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized	H	Approved By:	Temp. Cut-in-Card Date	ROYAL Final			Lect Plans Approved	Fire [] Elevator	Bldg []	oint Plan Rev	[] No Plans Required Type Failure Failure Approval Initial	PLAN REVIEW INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day)	JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)		Estimated Cost of Electrical Work \$ 4,000	400	[] Temporary	sent R-3 Proposed R-3	ELECTRICAL CHARA		Federal Emp. No.	Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.	Tele. (Carrier Fax ()	PITMAN, NJ 08071.	Address BOX 362	Contractor R.J. REILLEY ELECT. CONTR.	Tele.	GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-	Address 113 SILVER AVENUE	Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH		Work Site Location 113 SILVER AVENUE	Block 4 Lot 2 Qual	CONTRACTORS. NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. DO UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000	A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING I		TECHNICAL SI
	Collected by: JEP	Paid [K] Check # 3							0	0 0		0 0		0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	0		0 0	<u></u>		20		0		 		lω			2	NO. SIZE	D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA	()	SECTION
	TOTAL DCA State Permit	3544 Winimum Fee \$	Administrative Surcharge \$			Other	Other	Other	KW Blect Sign/Outline Light	AMP Motor Control Center	AMP Subpanels	AMP Service	KW Transformer/Generator	HP Motors 1/+ HP	Baseboard Heat	HP/KW Space Heater/Air Handler	KW Central A/C Unit	HP Garbage Disposal	KW Dishwasher	KW Elect Dryer/Receptacle	KW Elect Water Heater	KW Oven/Surface Unit	KW Elect Range/Receptacle	Storable Pool/Spa/Hot Tub	Pool Permit/with UW Lights		Alarm Devices/F.A.C. Panel	Communications Foints	Emergency & Exit Lights	Motors-Fract HP	Light Poles	Detectors	Switches	Receptacles	Lighting Fixtures	ITEM	DATA	retille #	ู ⊢
U.C.C. \$120 (rev. 5/		1				0	0	ō	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,5	0	0	0	0	0	0		10	0	36										FEE (Office Use Only)		00-0/044	7

PAGE CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

FIRE PROTECTION SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION FIRE

CS Osed R-3 Fire Alarm System Osed R-3 Wew [] Existing [ting [] HVAC Location of Panel: t [] Solar Fire Suppression/Standy t [] Solar Fire Suppression/Standy Type Failure Pailure Approval Alarm Sys Suppr Test Standpipe Fire Pump PreEng Sys Mechanicai Smoke Ctl FCO Final Other [sgent of) owner of record and am autho	09/1	2/2	013	1	9:	02			1																								PA	4GE	Ξ
Fire Alarm System New [] Existing [[] HVAC Location of Panel; Solar Fire Suppression/Standp New [] Existing [Location of Main Contro 390 Dates (Month/Day) Failure Failure Approval to Ctl		y certify that I this application				wo [] 000 [] 09					Plumb [] Elevator] Bldg [] Elect			SUNMARY (Office Use	Est Cost of Pire Prot Work	Location:	[] Other	[] Gas [] Oil [] Elect [[] New []	- Present	Group - Present R-3		Federal Emp. No.	or Bldrs. Reg.	PITMAN, NJ 08071-	R.J. REILLEY ELECT.	Tele.	113 SILVER	in Fee BRIGANDI,	26	Location 113 SILVER	4 Lot 2	CONTRACTORS. NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, DO	A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE
initial Initial	CG	of) owner		Other	Final	TC0	Smoke Ctl	Mechanical	PreEng Sys	Fire Pump	Standpipe	Sugpr Test	Alarm Sys	Failure Failure		390	of Main Control	[] Existing	_	[] HVAC	New []	R-3					TR.					O'R	181	DO UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000	IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING

	TOP State Deamit	
65	JEP TOTAL FEE \$	Collected by:
0	3544 Mi	Paid [X] Check #
0	Administrative Surcharge \$	
0		Other
0		Other
0		Other
0	[] Fired Appliances 0	Gas [] or Oil
0	System 0	Smoke Control Sy
0	Exhaust System 0	Kitchen Hood Ext
0		Other
. 0		Halom Suppression
0	0	Foam Suppression
0		CO2 Suppression
0	0	Dry Chemical
0	0	Wet Chemical
	Systems	Pre-Engineered S
0	0	Standpipes
0	(Dry and Wet)	Sprinkler Heads
		Pre-action Valves
	Valves 0	Dry Pipe/Alarm V
	GPM Type 0	Fire Pump 0
	ens	Suppression Systems
65	6	TOTAL
	Q	Other Devices
	s (horn/strobes, bells)	Signaling Devices
	ces (tampers, low/high air) 0	Supervisory Devices
	Alarm Devices(smoke, heat, pulls, water/flow) 6	Alarm Devices(sm
] System	1
	[M 110v Interconnected NUMBER	Alarm Systems [
	G Capacity 0 Fuel	[] Der [] mc
	ble Liquid [] Combust Liquid	Type: [] Flammable
FEE (Office Use Only)		Storage Tanks
	Suppr Sys Superv	Method of Alarm/Suppr
	rce	Water Supply Source
	ork:	Description of Work:
	g data	D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA
00.010	TOTALL C	OF CT TOTA
00-070-4	Control #	すりませつと
ed 04/09/08	Date Issued	CTION

0

DCA State Permit Fee \$

2800)S4 FL -

1 With a napactor Copy 3 Print = Other Copy

2 Cansay = Office Copy 4 God = Applicant Conv

		·																					. :						,
17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	New Biog. Area/All Floors September 1 Co. Ft. 3887	3 C. (24) F. S.	2. Rehabilitation \$ 5	ss Present Proposed 1. New Bldg. 3	· .	Bamar-Free	Final	Approved by: TCO	,	{ CO CO CA Energy	CHARGE ATTOCAL	⊓Réview Required:	[Other Truss Sys. Bracking		fion	Fabura	PLAN REVIEW Date Initial INSPECTIONS Dates (Monthibley)	JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)	Contractor License No. or Builder Heggetation No. Federal Emp. No	-	Address MANDE 11 16 KT OXXVI	CONTRACTOR HAM CONTRACTORS CORD	Colassyuce NJ	Address IIA SIUSA AVE	6 55 pers NI	Work Site Location 113 Study Ave Cualification Code	A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO. 1-800272-1000.	TECHNICAL SECTION	BUILDING SHRCODE
U.C.C. Firld: 1 Wittle = Inspector Copy (rev. 97/03) 3 Prio: = Office Copy			7	Administrative Surcharge \$	I Demoillace	[] Offer	Lead Haz Absternent NJAC 5:17	Pool Asbestos Abstement Subcharder 9		[] France Height (exceeds 6")	[] Rading	[] Rehabilisation	[] Addition	TYPE OF WORK								16x 35 kinkood	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	D. TECHNICAL STEDATA	Signature /	N 60	E. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF DATH Thereby capitly fiel I and thy legent of owner of	Date Issued Permit #	Control #
2 Canary = Office Copy 4 Gold = Applicant Conv		***	55	<u>ධ</u>										FEE (Office Use Only)				•											

1

Date Issued Permit#

TECHNICAL SECTION **ELECTRICAL SUBCODE**

in Code Enforcement Office, plasse provi	Applicant: When submilling this form to your Local Construction Code Enforcement Office, please provide		Extracement Elec. Contractor [] Certifid Landscape Irrigation Confir [] Exempt Applicant U.C.C. F120 (rev. 1008)
E \$	TOTAL FEE		Applicant's Signature/Contractor's Seal and Signature
* \$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	State Permit Surcharge Hee		the work listed on this application. To start Halland
	Minimum Fee \$		I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application and perform
10 S 1 W 1/1//	Administrative Surcharge \$		C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH
			1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	the market of the second state of the second s		Approved by Dale of Grounding and Bonding
	KW Elec. Sign/Outline Light		Date: Annual Pool Inspection
	AMP Motor Control Center		Final Outsin-Cart Dale Issued
	AMP Subpanels		New New Control of the New Control of Contro
	AMP Service		September Andrews Andr
	KW Transformer/Generator		
	HP Motors 1/+ HP	 	Service/
	KW Baseboard Heat	-	Other
	HPIKW Space Heater/Air Hander		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	KW Central A/C Unit	1	Chec Plany Thoronas Constr. Serv.
	HP Garbage Disposal		A / Severior / Temp/ Serv.
	KW Dishwasher		1 / / Building / / / / Pulmbing / / / Thench
	Куу ыес. Глуелкесервасе		and The Delt Property Charles
	NAME OF THE PARTY		Production of the Control of the Con
	The Canada Canada		No. Plans, Rechined / Approval /
	NW piec. Kargerkeepeade		PICAN REVIEW Dates (No. 15) Dates (N
	Storable Pool Sparitor Luc	+	JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Omy)
	Pool Permutwith UW Lights		EST. COST OF EIGC. WORK 3 7 CCC.
	TOTAL NUMBERS	#	the voletimes oung co.
	PATE / CIOIT	1c	Con Throalling
	. = -	4	Present Proposed Proposed
	Communications Points		(ICAL CHARACTERISTICS
	Emergency & Exit Lights		
	Motors—Fract, HP	1	
	Light Poles		Some Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable):
	Detectors	W	Contractor License No Exp. Date
	Switches	W.	Address BOX 366 / //MAN N V DBO (/ e-mail DOD - CVIC YOTH OTHER
	Receptades	10	de parche contractors
	Lighting Fixtures	h	
FEE (Office Use Only)	ZE ITEMS	QTY, SIZE	Address GLASSTBOICO NV
			Tel. ()1135 LVES AVE e-mail
			XET H E
			1001 1001/101
	litiON TO HOSE	Adi	Site Location 117 SILVER ANC G
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	DESCRIP	Plack Lot Qualification Code
	ECHNICAL SITE DATA	D. TECHNIC	CONTRACTORS NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000.

Applicant: When submilling this form to your Local Construction Code Enforcement Office, plaese provide one original plus three photocopies.

U.C.C. F120 (rev. 10/06) (nleme) version

Hicensed Elec. Contractor [] Certifo Landscape Irrigation Contin [VExempt Applicant